Days Paid 30.00 Days Present 26.00 W.Off/Pd.Off 4.00 / 0.00 LWP/Absent 0.00 / 0.00

Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount

Basic 14000.00 PROV.FUND 1400.00

H.R.A 4000.00 E.S.I.C 150.00

Other Allowance 2000.00

Amount Total : 20000.00 Amount Total : 1550.00

Net Pay : 18450.00

Net Pay : Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Rupees

COIR-ON FOAM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
No.1 Sakthi Co-op Industrial Estate,   Pollachi - Udumalpet Rd, Pollachi,   Tamil Nadu 642003

This is system generated payslip does not require signature.